

# BID SUMMARY

Project #73151: Green Valley Road Traffic Signal Interconnect

Contract No. PW 14-31065  
 Project No. 73151  
 Project Types Traffic Signal Interconnect Project

Begin Advertisement: 6/3/2015  
 Bid Opening: 6/29/2015  
 Anticipated Award: 7/21/2015

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	TIM PAXIN'S PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC.		ST. FRANCIS ELECTRICAL, LLC		MAY-HAN ELECTRIC dba M&M ELECTRIC	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	080050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,747.35	\$2,747.35	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	120100	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$13,785.00	\$13,785.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,810.00	\$1,810.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	150714	Remove Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	1,599	\$1.10	\$1,758.90	\$1.05	\$1,678.95	\$1.00	\$1,599.00
5	150715	Remove Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SQFT	124	\$4.00	\$496.00	\$3.15	\$390.60	\$4.50	\$558.00
6	150722	Remove Pavement Marker	EA	39	\$1.00	\$39.00	\$82.00	\$3,198.00	\$2.00	\$78.00
7	394073	Place Hot Mix Asphalt Dike (Type A)	LF	138	\$40.59	\$5,601.42	\$27.40	\$3,781.20	\$36.00	\$4,968.00
8	840501	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	1,429	\$1.00	\$1,429.00	\$1.05	\$1,500.45	\$2.00	\$2,858.00
9	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk and Pavement Marking	SQFT	183	\$6.75	\$1,235.25	\$3.15	\$576.45	\$5.00	\$915.00
10	850111	Pavement Marker (Retroreflective)	EA	48	\$6.00	\$288.00	\$5.25	\$252.00	\$6.00	\$288.00
11	P 860705A	Signal Interconnect System	LS	1	\$51,600.00	\$51,600.00	\$64,070.00	\$64,070.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00
12	P 861502	Modify Signal	LS	1	\$98,135.00	\$98,135.00	\$93,310.00	\$93,310.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
13	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,970.00	\$9,970.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$172,582.57</b>		<b>\$197,070.00</b>		<b>\$204,264.00</b>